BSI COURSE

INTRAOPERATIVE RADIOTHERAPY IN BREAST SURGERY

A Course on Intraoperative Radiotherapy in Breast Surgery will be organised by Breast Surgery International (BSI) in

conjunction with ISW 2024. Separate registration will be required for participation.

Obijective:

Venue:

Date:

Max. attendance:

Course Fee:

08:30-08:50

08:50-09:00

09:00-13:00

09:00-09:20

09:20-09:40

09:40-10:10

10:10-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:20

11:20-11:40

11:40-12:00
12:00-12:20
12:20-12:40
12:40-13:00
13:00-13:45
13:45-17:30
13:45-14:00
14:00-14:15
14:15-15:45
15:45-16:00

16:00-17:00
17:00-17:30

The course aims to provide participants with comprehensive knowledge and live surgery in
intraoperative radiotherapy

Picaso Hospital, 110, Jalan Professor Khoo Kay Kim, Seksyen 19, 46300 Petaling Jaya, Selangor
(Conference Room and Operation Theatre)

Saturday, 24 August 2024 / 08:30-17:30
50 Participants - registrations upon first come first served

BSI Member USD 150.00 (MYR 700.00)
Non-BSI Member  USD 200.00 (MYR 920.00)

REGISTRATION

WELCOME AND INTRODUCTION AIMS & OBJECTIVES
Char Hong Ng, Malaysia

INTRODUCTION TO ACCELERATED PARTIAL BREAST IRRADIATION

AN EVOLUTION OF THE ACCELERATED PARTIAL BREAST IRRADIATION (APBI) IN
BREAST CANCER

Mastura Md Yusof, Malaysia

TARGIT-A IORT FOR LOW RISK EARLY BREAST CANCER: THE PROTOCOL AND
RATIONALE

Christobel Saunders, Australia

TARGIT-A IORT FOR LOW RISK EARLY BREAST CANCER: WHERE ARE WE NOW
Michael Douek, UK

ARE THERE SYSTEMIC EFFECTS OF INTRAOPERATIVE RADIOTHERAPY?
Hans-Christian Kolberg, Germany

DISCUSSION

COFFEE/TEA BREAK

THE ROLE OF TARGIT-IORT AS AN ANTICIPATED BOOST DURING BREAST CONSERVING

SURGERY FOR EARLY BREAST CANCER
Hans-Christian Kolberg, Germany

IORT ROLE IN ONCOPLASTIC BCS AND BOOST OF TUMOUR BED FOLLOWING
NEOADJUVANT CHEMOTHERAPY

Char Hong Ng, Malaysia

SETTING UP AN IORT SERVICE

Owen A. Ung, Australia

IS IORT READY FOR ROLL-OUT?

Michael Douek, UK

SETTING UP A REGISTRY FOR IORT IN MALAYSIA
Mee Hoong See, Malaysia

DISCUSSION

LUNCH BREAK
LIVE SURGERY

1ST BATCH: OT / 2\° BATCH: DEMO AND PRACTICAL
Cheng Har Yip; Char Hong Ng; Normayah Kitan; Malaysia

CASE 1: BRIEFING
CASE 1

CASE 2: BRIEFING
CASE 2
DISCUSSION




