BSI COURSE

INTRAOPERATIVE RADIOTHERAPY IN BREAST SURGERY

A Course on Intraoperative Radiotherapy in Breast Surgery will be organised by Breast Surgery International (BSI) in conjunction with ISW 2024. Separate registration will be required for participation.

Objective: The course aims to provide participants with comprehensive knowledge and live surgery in

intraoperative radiotherapy

Venue: Picaso Hospital, 110, Jalan Professor Khoo Kay Kim, Seksyen 19, 46300 Petaling Jaya, Selangor

(Conference Room and Operation Theatre)

Date: Saturday, 24 August 2024 / 08:30-17:30

Max. attendance: 50 Participants - registrations upon first come first served

Course Fee: BSI Member USD 150.00 (MYR 700.00)

oddise i ee.	Non-BSI Member USD 200.00 (MYR 920.00)
08:30-08:50	REGISTRATION
08:50-09:00	WELCOME AND INTRODUCTION AIMS & OBJECTIVES Char Hong Ng, Malaysia
09:00-13:00	INTRODUCTION TO ACCELERATED PARTIAL BREAST IRRADIATION
09:00-09:20	AN EVOLUTION OF THE ACCELERATED PARTIAL BREAST IRRADIATION (APBI) IN BREAST CANCER Mastura Md Yusof, Malaysia
09:20-09:40	TARGIT-A IORT FOR LOW RISK EARLY BREAST CANCER: THE PROTOCOL AND RATIONALE Christobel Saunders, Australia
09:40-10:10	TARGIT-A IORT FOR LOW RISK EARLY BREAST CANCER: WHERE ARE WE NOW Michael Douek, UK
10:10-10:30	ARE THERE SYSTEMIC EFFECTS OF INTRAOPERATIVE RADIOTHERAPY? Hans-Christian Kolberg, Germany
10:30-10:45	DISCUSSION
10:45-11:00	COFFEE/TEA BREAK
11:00-11:20	THE ROLE OF TARGIT-IORT AS AN ANTICIPATED BOOST DURING BREAST CONSERVING SURGERY FOR EARLY BREAST CANCER Hans-Christian Kolberg, Germany
11:20-11:40	IORT ROLE IN ONCOPLASTIC BCS AND BOOST OF TUMOUR BED FOLLOWING NEOADJUVANT CHEMOTHERAPY Char Hong Ng, Malaysia
11:40-12:00	SETTING UP AN IORT SERVICE Owen A. Ung, Australia
12:00-12:20	IS IORT READY FOR ROLL-OUT? Michael Douek, UK
12:20-12:40	SETTING UP A REGISTRY FOR IORT IN MALAYSIA Mee Hoong See, Malaysia
12:40-13:00	DISCUSSION
13:00-13:45	LUNCH BREAK
13:45-17:30	LIVE SURGERY

1ST BATCH: OT / 2ND BATCH: DEMO AND PRACTICAL

Cheng Har Yip; Char Hong Ng; Normayah Kitan; Malaysia

14:00-14:15	CASE 1: BRIEFING
14:15-15:45	CASE 1
15:45-16:00	CASE 2: BRIEFING
16:00-17:00	CASE 2
17:00-17:30	DISCUSSION

13:45-14:00